Hybrid Programmable Power Supply
COM Series
6 Channels, AC/DC Module Arbitrary Combination
Hybrid Programmable Power Supply
blitz-power.com
HYBRID MULTI-CHANNELS
Six-channel hybrid interface within a 3U enclosure, offering
flexible configuration. Supports common topologies

AC-3K0-450-16 3 450 DC,0.001‒5000 16 ±630 ±16
AC-1K6-450-16 1.6 450 DC,0.001‒5000 16 ±630 ±16
DC Module
DC Module Schematic
Model Selection Specification Table:
Product
Model
Power
Rating (kW)
Voltag (V)
Current
Rating (A)
Maximum
Efficiency
Type
DCB-3K0-160-50 ±3.00 0-160 ±50 92% Bidirectional DC Module
DCB-1K6-160-30 ±1.65 0-160 ±30 90% Bidirectional DC Module
DCB-850-160-15 ±0.85 0-160 ±15 90% Bidirectional DC Module
DCB-3K0-100-60 ±3.00 0-100 ±60 92% Bidirectional DC Module
DCB-1K6-100-45 ±1.65 0-100 ±45 90% Bidirectional DC Module
DCB-850-100-30 ±0.85 0-100 ±30 90% Bidirectional DC Module
DCF-3K0-160-50 3.00 0-160 50 92% PV Simulation Module
DCF-1K6-160-30 1.65 0-160 30 90% PV Simulation Module
DCF-850-160-15 0.85 0-160 15 90% PV Simulation Module
DCF-3K0-100-60 3.00 0-100 60 92% PV Simulation Module
DCF-1K6-100-45 1.65 0-100 45 90% PV Simulation Module
DCF-850-100-30 0.85 0-100 30 90% PV Simulation Module
Technical Specification Table
Main System Technical Specification Table
Model COM363 COM362
AC Input